Date

11-10-06
11-11-06
11-11-06

11-17/18
(2006)

11-17/18
(2006)

01-12-07
01-13-07
02-14/17
(2007)
03-9/10
(2007)

03-9/10
(2007)

May 2007

Michigan L

Meet Name
UMW vs OSU
UMW vs Princeton
UMM vs Princeton

MHSAA State Meet
Division 1 Girls

MHSAA State Meet
Division 2 Girls

UMM vs Purdue
UMM vs Indiana

Mid American Conf
(MAC) Womens
Championships

MHSAA State Meet
Division 1 Boys

MHSAA State Meet
Division 2 Boys

Greater Toledo
Ohio Disability
Open Invite
(expected)

1/16/2007 KK Nissley

bserved Meets 2

Association Type

NCAA Dual

NCAA Dual

NCAA Dual

MHSAA Championship
MHSAA Championship
NCAA Dual

NCAA Dual

NCAA Championship
MHSAA Championship
MHSAA Championship
IPC Invitational

-2

Venue

Univ of Mich
Univ of Mich
Univ of Mich

Oakland Univ

Eastern Mich Univ

Univ of Mich
Univ of Mich

Eastern Mich Univ

Eastern Mich Univ

Oakland Univ

Eastern Mich Univ



